
Term Dates Monday, June 18, 2018 Saturday, September 08, 2018
Advising Monday, January 22, 2018 Friday, February 09, 2018

Registration Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Proof 1 Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017

Rooms/MDE Wednesday, November 01, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017
Review Friday, December 01, 2017 Friday, September 07, 2018
Archive Monday, September 10, 2018

Term Dates Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Saturday, December 08, 2018
Advising Monday, April 16, 2018 Friday, May 04, 2018

Registration Monday, May 07, 2018 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Proof 1 Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017

MDE Wednesday, November 01, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017
Proof 2 Friday, December 01, 2017 Friday, March 02, 2018
Rooms Monday, March 05, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018
Review Monday, March 26, 2018 Tuesday, September 25, 2018
Archive Wednesday, September 26, 2018

Term Dates Monday, January 07, 2019 Saturday, March 23, 2019
Advising Monday, October 22, 2018 Monday, November 12, 2018

Registration Tuesday, November 13, 2018 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Proof 1 Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017

MDE Wednesday, November 01, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017
Proof 2 Friday, December 01, 2017 Friday, September 21, 2018
Rooms Monday, September 24, 2018 Wednesday, October 10, 2018
Review Monday, October 15, 2018 Sunday, January 13, 2019
Archive Monday, January 14, 2019

Term Dates Monday, April 01, 2019 Saturday, June 15, 2019
Advising Monday, January 21, 2019 Friday, February 08, 2019

Registration Monday, February 11, 2019 Term Start

CLSS Phase Start End
Proof 1 Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, October 31, 2017

MDE Wednesday, November 01, 2017 Thursday, November 30, 2017
Proof 2 Friday, December 01, 2017 Wednesday, October 10, 2018
Rooms Thursday, October 11, 2018 Friday, October 26, 2018
Review Monday, October 29, 2018 Sunday, April 07, 2019
Archive Monday, April 08, 2019

Rooms released to CES at the start of Advising (except RQ- first 3/12/18, second 4/9/18)

17-18 adustments--18WQ Rooming 9/25/17-10/11/17  | 18SQ Rooming 10/12/17-10/27/17

19SQ 
Spring 

Quarter 
2019

Schedule published on SU-Online: 18RQ--1/22/18 | 18FQ, 19WQ, 19SQ--4/9/18
Process guarentee for CLSS changes is one month prior to publish

MDE, Manual Data Entry, closes CLSS for Nov. to enable catalog adjustments

SU| 2018-2019 Course Schedule Production Calendar 

18RQ 
Summer 
Quarter 

2018

18FQ  Fall 
Quarter 

2018

19WQ 
Winter 
Quarter 

2019

Rooms are assigned by or before the end of the rooming period
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